®
RGDES
el el

Spare part list for DH1510

No Part name Chinese name Specification | Q'ty| Material price
1 washer BiIFTRE ®12.5%18*0.8 1
2 washer B ©12.4*17.6*26 | 1
3 spring BiFTIEE 17.5%1.3*26.5 1
4 spring case ME 23*28 1
5 nylock Hex. Socket Hd.bolt  [PO7< BT /HXGEE M10*35 6
6 pin BT\ 4*18 1
7 stop lever SiFF65A 1
8 block blessing #3L65A 1
9 damper KIFHRIA 47.5*66.5*14.3 1
10 o-ring O ©23.6*5 1
11 shank sleeve $8OZE65A 1
12 ring FHE65A 1
13 ring FOEEE ®64.5*67.5*27.5 1
14 ring KB ©57.5*68.4*2 2
15 damper INHIRIR 58*68*9.3 1
16 cylinder SHEI65 1
17 cylinder house $REI65 1
18 | nylock Hex. Socket Hd.bolt |7 BT/ /H#aFih M8*40 4
19 o-ring O ®60*2 1
20 o-ring TEETHIEI65A 1
21 piston §RIEZ=A5 1
22 pin TEEH ®12*44 1
23 connecting rod 1EFT65 1
24 needle bearing RETHHA NK1820 1
25 needle cover RETHRER 34%2.2 1
26 washer SHEEHE ®8 1
27 | nylock Hex. Socket Hd.bolt [A75FIRET M8*30 1
28 gear box WheFE65B 1
29 crankshaft {m O/ BB 25 1
30 key R 4%6.5*16 2
31| nylock Hex. Socket Hd.bolt |7 <fiEsT/frssra M5*22 7
32 bearing cover K& ENR6205, 65A 1
33 bearing L1V 6205 1
34 ring +ihE65A 1
35 pin R ®5*14 2
36 inner cover fjE]Z=65B 1
37 ring b= $22.5*34*7.5 1
38 gear KGhe/63t5 1
39 circlip for shaft MR ®22 1
40 bearing L1V 6302 1
41 [ nylock Hex. Socket Hd.bolt |P97<AIRE] /T3 FERTE M6*45 6
42 cover 565 1
43 small bearing cover IINRIER 1
44 washer AR 29.5%39.5%2 1




45 bearing L1V 6203 1
46 bearing L1V 6201-RS 2
47 gear rhikEe/3 7tk 1
48 | nylock Hex. Socket Hd.bolt  |R7<AIRET/=EEISL M6*14 2
49 bearing LHHVES 6001-RS 1
50 armature #%65B-51 C 1
51| nylock Hex. Socket Hd.bolt |R7/<FELEE] 4.8*60 2
52 washer SREEEE 5 2
53 washer IR EE 32 1
54 stator housing EF7\65B 1
55 stator EF65B-50 1
56 | nylock Hex. Socket Hd.bolt |R/ EBIRE]/ R FRRTE M6*25 4
57 handle F1R38E 1
58 cable board BB 45 £ 26E 1
59 screw BRURET/FHE ST3.9*16 2
60 capacitance BE 0.33uF 1
61 cable sleeve BRSSP E=38E 1
62 cable EB44% 1
63 switch FF%65 1
64 screw BEURET\EL. ST3.9*18 3
65 end cover JRE65A 1
66 | nylock Hex. Socket Hd.bolt |7 <AiBET/HoATzes M5*14 6
67 spring F/EE65A 2
68 brush washer JRIFEFIER65A 2
69 brush holder cap R/ RIiERS 2
70 | nylock Hex. Socket Hd.bolt |7 fAYH SFE2ET M5*8 2
71 carbon brush il 7*17*18 2
72 washer R 10%26*3 2
73 brush cover RIfEEZ=65A 2
74 screw +F R SLIRET /iR M4*12 4
75 screw R SIRE] s M4*16 4
76 felt holder seal TAZEZETIREI65A 1
77 felt holder JHEZE80D 1
78 oil felt SHEY 7*70 1
79 washer THEEERH65A 1
80 oil box cover HFEEE65A 1
81 o-ring OFE ®19*3 1
82 oil gauge HHAR38E 1
83 nut hEtHIRE M8*110 1
84 plastic block FHEEIERTS 2
85 hand grip FHEZET5A 1
86 knob hEsH75A 1
87 rubber cover BIRET5A 2
88 handshaft FiRE 2
89 handshaft cover FIRMEZRRE $32.5*23.5%4.5 2
90 pin IS ®3*23 2
91 auxiliary handle THBNIFFHR65 1




